
 

 

 

 

 

 

 Certificate in Fashion Design (CFDE)  
    ONLINE COUNSELLING  SCHEDULE  

JANUARY 2024 

 
SL.NO. Date & Day Time Name of the Resource Person Course Code Title of the Course 

 
 

1 

18.04.2024 Thursday 02.00 pm-04.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry 

19.04.2024  Friday 02.00 pm-04.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry 

20.04.2024 Saturday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry 

21.04.2024 Sunday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFDI-73 Introduction to Fashion Industry 

  

 
2 

22.04.2024 Monday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design 

23.04.2024 Tuesday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design 

24.04.2024 Wednesday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design 

25.04.2024 Thursday 06.00 pm-08.00pm SOBHARANI LAKRA BFDI-71 Fundamentals of Fashion Design 

      

 
3 

26.04.2024 Friday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing 

27.04.2024 Saturday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing 

28.04.2024 Sunday 11.00 am-01.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing 

29.04.2024 Monday 04.00 pm-06.00pm SULAGNA SAHA BFDI-72 Basics of Pattem Making and Sewing 

  

 
4 

06.05.2024 Monday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship 

07.05.2024 Tuesday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship 

08.05.2024 Wednesday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship 

09.05.2024 Thursday 11.00 am-01.00pm SOUJANYA PANI BFD-74 Communication and Entrepreneurship 

             

Google Meet Link : https://meet.google.com/mam-ipma-pps 


